BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE LisT DATED 06.02.2025,

SR.
No

01

02
03
04
05
06

07

08
09
10
11

12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26

CASE No.

ID No. 54/2023

ID No.17/2022

ID No.297/2022
ID No. 53/2023
ID No. 56/2023
ID No. 57/2023

ID No. 58/2023

ID No.192/2021
ID No.194/2021
ID No.195/2021
ID No.197/2021
ID No.198/2021

ID No. 04/2018

ID No.178/2020
ID No.110/2021

ID No. 52/2022
ID No.144/2022
ID No.157/2022
ID No.192/2022
ID No.264/2022
ID No.162/2015
ID No.163/2015
ID No.164/2015
ID No.165/2015
ID No.166/2015

ID No.167/2015

NAME OF APPELLANT

WRITTEN STATEMENT

BWEFS Airport Karamchari Union

REJOINDER

Sh. Laxman Kumar

Sh. Rahul & 29 Others

BWEFS Airport Karamchari Union
BWEFS Airport Karamchari Union
BWEFS Airport Karamchari Union

Sh. Prem Mohan & 02 Ors.

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF RESPONDENT REMARKS

B.W.F.S. (India) Pvt. Ltd.

EDM.C.

N.D.M.C. & SD.M.C.
B.W.F.S. (India) Pvt. Ltd.
B.W.F.S. (India) Pvt. Ltd.
B.W.F.S. (India) Pvt. Ltd.

B.W.F.S. (India) Pvt. Ltd.

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Smt. Uganti Devi

Sh. Chhote Lal S/o Sh. Sarjit
Sh. Rinku

Sh.Jai Pal

Sh. Surender Kumar

EVIDENCE

Sh. Raj Kumar Ram

Sh. Nirmal Kumar Sharma
Sh. Mahipal Sharma

Sh. Arvind Kumar

Sh. Manoj Kumar & 29 Ors.
Sh. Shyam Kishore
Sh.Mahesh

Sh. Krishna Murthy

Sh. Sharafat

Sh. Rakesh Kumar

Sh. Ishtkar

Sh. Ishampal

Sh. Nathi Ram

Sh. Gulab Singh

StateTrading Corp. & Anr.
StateTrading Corp. & Anr.
StateTrading Corp. & Anr.
StateTrading Corp. & Anr.

StateTrading Corp. & Anr.

Badarpur Thermal Power Station & Anr.
Punjab National Bank

Canara Bank

Bank of Baroda

Army Battle Honours Mess
EDM.C.

E.S.I.C. & Ors.

Tamilnadu House

Remount Training School Depot & Ors
Remount Training School Depot & Ors
Remount Training School Depot & Ors
Remount Training School Depot & Ors
Remount Training School Depot & Ors

Remount Training School Depot & Ors



27 |ID No.168/2015 |Sh. Naseem Remount Training School Depot & Ors

28 |ID No.16/2017  |Sh. Ashok Kumar Central Bank Of India

29 D No.72/2019 |Sh. Vijay Kumar Dhanda WAPCOS Ltd.
ARGUMENTS

30 ID No. 86/2014  |President British Airways PIC Emp Union British Airways




