## BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. II DELHI

## CAUSE LIST DATED 06.02.2025,

## HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

SR. No	Case No.	NAME OF APPELLANT	Name of Respondent	REMARKS
		WRITTEN STATEMENT		
01	ID No. 54/2023	BWFS Airport Karamchari Union	B.W.F.S. (India) Pvt. Ltd.	
		REJOINDER		
02	ID No.17/2022	Sh. Laxman Kumar	E.D.M.C.	
03	ID No.297/2022	Sh. Rahul & 29 Others	N.D.M.C. & S.D.M.C.	
04	ID No. 53/2023	BWFS Airport Karamchari Union	B.W.F.S. (India) Pvt. Ltd.	
05	ID No. 56/2023	BWFS Airport Karamchari Union	B.W.F.S. (India) Pvt. Ltd.	
06	ID No. 57/2023	BWFS Airport Karamchari Union	B.W.F.S. (India) Pvt. Ltd.	
07	ID No. 58/2023	Sh. Prem Mohan & 02 Ors.	B.W.F.S. (India) Pvt. Ltd.	
		REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION		
80	ID No.192/2021	Smt. Uganti Devi	StateTrading Corp. & Anr.	
09	ID No.194/2021	Sh. Chhote Lal S/o Sh. Sarjit	StateTrading Corp. & Anr.	
10	ID No.195/2021	Sh. Rinku	StateTrading Corp. & Anr.	
11	ID No.197/2021	Sh.Jai Pal	StateTrading Corp. & Anr.	
12	ID No.198/2021	Sh. Surender Kumar	StateTrading Corp. & Anr.	
		EVIDENCE		
13	ID No. 04/2018	Sh. Raj Kumar Ram	Badarpur Thermal Power Station & Anr.	
14	ID No.178/2020	Sh. Nirmal Kumar Sharma	Punjab National Bank	
15	ID No.110/2021	Sh. Mahipal Sharma	Canara Bank	
16	ID No. 52/2022	Sh. Arvind Kumar	Bank of Baroda	
17	ID No.144/2022	Sh. Manoj Kumar & 29 Ors.	Army Battle Honours Mess	
18	ID No.157/2022	Sh. Shyam Kishore	E.D.M.C.	
19	ID No.192/2022	Sh.Mahesh	E.S.I.C. & Ors.	
20	ID No.264/2022	Sh. Krishna Murthy	Tamilnadu House	
21	ID No.162/2015	Sh. Sharafat	Remount Training School Depot & Ors	
22	ID No.163/2015	Sh. Rakesh Kumar	Remount Training School Depot & Ors	
23	ID No.164/2015	Sh. Ishtkar	Remount Training School Depot & Ors	
24	ID No.165/2015	Sh. Ishampal	Remount Training School Depot & Ors	
25	ID No.166/2015	Sh. Nathi Ram	Remount Training School Depot & Ors	
26	ID No.167/2015	Sh. Gulab Singh	Remount Training School Depot & Ors	

27	ID No.168/2015	Sh. Naseem	Remount Training School Depot & Ors	
28	ID No. 16/2017	Sh. Ashok Kumar	Central Bank Of India	
29	ID No. 72/2019	Sh. Vijay Kumar Dhanda	WAPCOS Ltd.	
		ARGUMENTS		
30	ID No. 86/2014	President British Airways PIC Emp Union	British Airways	